s ONLINE STATISTICS @
2019/20 EHF WOMEN'S CUP QUALIFICATION ROUND 2

EUROPEAN HANDBALL

EHF CUP FEDERATION
IUVENTA Michalovce vs OGC Nice Cote d Azur Handball
21-23
(11 - 10)
vk Match ended: 60:00 —
20 V(\)/fff R2 Referees: Danielo Bozhinovski (MKD), Viktor Nachevski (MKD) Chemkostay Arena, MT.Qﬁga\ﬁsf;lﬁ.clr?afg\}c% /1;32

Match Statistics Overview

IUVENTA Michalovce (SVK) OGC Nice Cote d Azur Handball (FRA)
Total 1st half 2nd half 2nd half 1st half Total
21 11 10 Goals 13 10 23
5 2 3 7m Goals 1 2 3
7 3 4 7m Shots 1 2 3
71% 66% 75% 7m Percentage 100% 100% 100%
2 2 0 Yellow Cards 0 2 2
7 2 5 2 min Suspension 3 1 4
0 0 0 Red Cards 0 0 0
3 1 2 Powerplay goals 3 2 5
2 1 1 Shorthanded goals 3 1 4
3 3 2 Most goals in succession 3 2 3
3 1 2 Team Timeouts 2 1 3
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Player Statistics: IUVENTA Michalovce (SVK)
Goalkeeper | Goals conceded

No. Name Total ™ 6M 9M Wing UP
16 YABLONSKA-BOBAL Iryna (UKR) 23 0% (3/3) 10 8 2

TOTALS 23 0% (3/3) 10 8 2

Player | Total | All Goals/Shots Punishments

No. Name Position Goals HT1  HT2 ™ TM% 6M 9M  Wing UP YC 2m RC
7 STEFANIKOVA Bibiana 0 0 0
9 KISIKOVA Viadimira 0 0 0 1
11 TRIFUNOVIC Milica (MNE) 1 0 1 1
12 KORDOWIECKA Weronika (POL) 0 0 0
13 TRUNKOVA Nikoleta 1 0 1 1 1 1
15 MILENKYOVA Miriam 0 0 0
16 YABLONSKA-BOBAL Iryna (UKR) 0 0 0
18 STEFANOVA Michaela 0 0 0 1
19 HOLEJOVA Adriana 1 0 1 2
21 WOLLINGEROVA Patricia 6 4 2 23 66% 1 3 1
24 BAJCIOVA Vladimira 6 4 2 34 5% 1 2 1
25 RADOVIC Marija (MNE) 3 2 1 1
33 KOMPANIIETS Iryna (UKR) 3 1 2 3 1
99 MICHALCOVA Ivona 0 0 0

Player TOTALS 21 11 10 5/7 71% 7 7 2 2 7

Officials

Punishments

No. Name

YC 2m RC

A DAVID Peter
B LAJCAK Jan
C BENADIK Jan
D SOTAK Jakub

TEAM

TOTALS

European Handball Federation
http://www.eurohandball.com/

X-EHFREPORTSOMS

Page 2/11

Created on 28.03.2024 20:29

OMS-00000
20 W599 R2-011 / 102697
20240328T202956




s ONLINE STATISTICS @
2019/20 EHF WOMEN'S CUP QUALIFICATION ROUND 2
EHF CUP FEDERATION

Player Statistics: OGC Nice Cote d Azur Handball (FRA)

Goalkeeper | Goals conceded

No. Name Total ™ 6M 9M Wing UP

21 SAKO Hatadou 10 25% (3/4) 5 2

99 COLIC Marija (SRB) 11 0% (2/2) 2
TOTALS 21 16% (5/6) 7

~
N

Player | Total | All Goals/Shots Punishments

No. Name Position Goals HT1  HT2 ™ TM% 6M 9M  Wing UP YC 2m RC

5 SY Dienaba

8 AGATHE Mélissa

9 JANJIC Marija (SRB)

17 PROUVENSIER Marie

18 BLONBOU Jannela

19 DAVID Marina

21 SAKO Hatadou

23 MAHOUVE Lesly Joyce
24 LACHAUD Noemie

31 FALL Marie

33 SKOLKOVA Martina (SVK)
86 ABDELMALEK Ehsan (EGY)
99 COLIC Marija (SRB)

Player TOTALS
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Officials Punishments

No. Name YC 2m RC

A KOLEV Marjan
B MIRTILLO Claude
C DAHAN Mickael

TEAM
TOTALS 2 4

European Handball Federation Created on 28.03.2024 20:29

http:/www.eurohandball.com/ Page 3/11
OMS-00000

X-EHFREPORTSOMS 20 W599 R2-011 / 102697
20240328T202956




& ONLINE STATISTICS
2019/20 EHF WOMEN'S CUP QUALIFICATION ROUND 2

EHF CUP

©

EUROPEAN HANDBALL
FEDERATION

Play-by-play 1st half

IUVENTA Michalovce (SVK) OGC Nice Cote d Azur Handball (FRA)
00:31 Goal Radovic, Marija(25) @ 1-0
Missed shot Lachaud, Noemie (24) 01:12
01:40 Yellow card Wollingerova (21) []
Missed shot Janjic, Marija (9) 02:54
1-1 Goal David, Marina (19) 03:50
04:29 Shot Wollingerova (21) saved
05:10 Shot Holejova, Adriana (19) saved
[] Yellow card Janjic, Marija (9) 06:42
07:13 Shot Kompaniiets, Iryna (33) saved
07:27 Yellow card Trinkova, Nikoleta (13) [
1-2 Goal Janjic, Marija (9) 08:14
08:40 7m Goal Wollingerov4, Patricia (21) 2-2
Shot Lachaud, Noemie (24) saved 09:34
] Yellow card Fall, Marie (31) 09:52
10:17 Goal Wollingerova, Patricia (21) @ 3-2
10:28 2 minutes suspension Trunkova (13)
11:33 Goal Wollingerova, Patricia (21) @ 4-2
4-3 Goal Agathe, Mélissa (8) 11:58
12:43 Shot Radovic, Marija (25) saved
4-4 7m Goal Abdelmalek, Ehsan (86) 13:22
14:21 Missed shot Bajciova, Vladimira (24)
Missed shot Lachaud, Noemie (24) 16:16
16:34 7m Missed shot Wollingerova (21) (=
17:51 Shot Holejova, Adriana (19) saved
18:03 Goal Radovic, Marija (25) @ 5-4
2 minutes suspension Agathe (8) 18:13
19:08 Goal Kompaniiets, Iryna (33) @ 6-4
6-5 Goal David, Marina (19) 20:06
Missed shot Blonbou, Jannela (18) 21:10
21:48 7m Goal Bajciova, Vladimira (24) @ 7-5
o Team Timeout 22:13
Shot Sy, Dienaba (5) saved 22:36
22:46 Missed shot Holejova, Adriana (19)
7-6 @ Goal Fall, Marie (31) 23:20
23:52 Goal Bajciova, Vladimira (24) 8-6
Shot Blonbou, Jannela (18) saved 24:13
8-7 & Goal Blonbou, Jannela (18) 24:29
25:14 Goal Bajciov4, Vladimira (24) @ 9-7
9-8 7m Goal Abdelmalek, Ehsan (86) 25:50
9-9 Goal Blonbou, Jannela (18) 26:53
27:06 Team Timeout
27:42 Goal Bajciova, Vladimira (24) @ 10-9
27:54 2 minutes suspension Holejova (19)
Missed shot David, Marina (19) 28:11
10-10 @ Goal Skolkova, Martina (33) 29:34
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Play-by-play 1st half

IUVENTA Michalovce (SVK) OGC Nice Cote d Azur Handball (FRA)
29:57 Goal Wollingerova, Patricia (21) & 11-10
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Play-by-play 2nd half

IUVENTA Michalovce (SVK)

31:56

32:50

35:26
35:56

37:22
37:43
38:10

39:14
40:03

42:30

43:26

44:35

45:36

46:34

48:27

48:40

50:31

51:53

52:42

53:27

54:18

55:30

56:54
57:22
58:44

7m Goal Bajciova, Vladimira (24)

Shot Bajciova, Vladimira (24) saved

2 minutes suspension Bajciova (24)
Goal Kompaniiets, Iryna (33)

Team Timeout
Shot Kompaniiets, Iryna (33) saved
Missed shot Holejova, Adriana (19)

Goal Trifunovic, Milica (11)
Goal Trunkova, Nikoleta (13)

7m Goal Bajciova, Vladimira (24)

2 minutes suspension Nr. 18

Shot Wollingerova (21) saved

Shot Kompaniiets, Iryna (33) saved
Goal Holejova, Adriana (19)

Shot Holejova, Adriana (19) saved

2 minutes suspension Holejova (19)
Goal Wollingerova, Patricia (21)

Shot Stefanova, Michaela (18) saved
7m Shot Bajciova, Vladimira (24) saved

Goal Radovic, Marija (25)

Goal Kompaniiets, Iryna (33)

Team Timeout

Shot Wollingerova (21) saved
7m Goal Wollingerov4, Patricia (21)
2 minutes suspension Nr. 33

® S

11-11
12-11

12-12
12-13

13-13
13-14
13-15

13-16
14-16
15-16
15-17
16-17

16-18

16-19

17-19
17-20

18-20
18-21

18-22
19-22

20-22

20-23

21-23

®

®

® @

®

OGC Nice Cote d Azur Handball (FRA)

Goal Blonbou, Jannela (18)
2 minutes suspension Fall (31)
Goal Prouvensier, Marie (17)

Goal Blonbou, Jannela (18)

Goal Skolkova, Martina (33)
Goal Blonbou, Jannela (18)

Goal Fall, Marie (31)

Goal Blonbou, Jannela (18)

Goal Prouvensier, Marie (17)

7m Goal Abdelmalek, Ehsan (86)

Goal Abdelmalek, Ehsan (86)

Shot Fall, Marie (31) saved

2 minutes suspension Blonbou (18)

Goal Sy, Dienaba (5)

2 minutes suspension Lachaud (24)

Goal Blonbou, Jannela (18)

Missed shot Skolkova, Martina (33)

Team Timeout
Missed shot Skolkova, Martina (33)

Goal Prouvensier, Marie (17)
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31:06

32:01

33:32

35:19

36:19
37:08

38:47

41:37

44:46

45:50

47:36

49:10

50:19

51:25

52:42

53:14

54:07

54:29
54:50

56:31
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Play-by-play 2nd half

IUVENTA Michalovce (SVK) OGC Nice Cote d Azur Handball (FRA)
o Team Timeout 58:44
59:45 Shot Wollingerova (21) saved
59:59 2 minutes suspension Kisikova (9)
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IUVENTA Michalovce (SVK)
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Team Statistics Attack

OGC Nice Cote d Azur Handball (FRA)
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IUVENTA Michalovce (SVK)
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Team Statistics Attack
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OGC Nice Cote d Azur Handball (FRA)
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IUVENTA Michalovce (SVK)

Goalkeeper Statistics

OGC Nice Cote d Azur Handball (FRA)
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BT
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%

Efficiency

Pos.Position

™
w

BT
FB
6M
9M
FT
YC
RC
BC
2m
UpP

7-metre Shots

Wing Shots (Right, Left)
Breakthrough (Right, Center, Left)
Fast Break

6-metre Shots

9-metre Shots (Right, Center, Left)
Free Throw

Yellow Cards

Red Cards

Blue Cards

2 Minute Suspensions
Unassigned Position
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